Permit number

PRDW20220000059
PRDW20200001100
PRDW20200000656
PRDW20230000916
PRDW20230000855
PRDW20240000186

Address

155 CRAIGMORE CRESCENT
796363 GREY ROAD 19

171 TIMMONS STREET

128 BARTON BLVD

214 SUNSET BOULEVARD
174 CHESTNUT ST

PRACC20200000522 595791 4TH LINE

PRDW20230000581

209345 HIGHWAY 26

PRADD20240000053 132 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD

PRDW20240000223
PRDW20230000433
PRDW20240000147
PRDW20240000148
PRDW20210001095

182 SUGAR MAPLE ST

120 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 61
176 SUGAR MAPLE ST

178 SUGAR MAPLE ST

120 SEBASTIAN ST

Roll number
0000032940000000000
000003246000000
000003057000000
000006365320000
4242000015236000000
4242000002139970000
4242000005137750000
4242000006376000000
4242000006023000000
4242000002140730000
000018050000000
4242000002140760000
4242000002140750000
000006487170000

Inspection name

Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection
Occupancy Inspection



Workspace status

Finished

Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Finished

Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied



